126Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
Green LED
Version
Compact Fluorescent
Painted Glass Version
Compliance Data:

	 Other Standards	 EN / IEC 60529 (IP); 62262 (IK)
.
Ordering Information:
Compact Fluorescent (7 W to 15 W) or Incandescent (up to 60 W):
	 Weight	 Volume		  Catalog	 Old Catalog
Color (Painted Glass)	 (Kg)	 (dm3)		  Number	 Number	 Pack
Red	 3	 9	 SBDOSR		 094708	 1
Green	 3	 9	 SBDOSG		 094712	 1
LED version 230-240 Vac 50/60 Hz:
Red (1)	 3.5	 9	 SBDOSRLD24A	 –	 1
Green (1)	 3.5	 9	 SBDOSGLD24A	 –	 1
Yellow (1)	 3.5	 9	 SBDOSYLD24A	 –	 1
Blue (1)	 3.5	 9	 SBDOSBLD24A	 –	 1
(1) with transformer 230-240 V / 24 V